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SET OF MOULDING CLIP + GROMMET @ 9 mm BODY SHELL BELTLINE
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Materials
POLYACETAL COPOLYMER

Manufacturer correspondence*

AUDI

ltem code

1487

dc Technical informations

5J0853573 SKODA

Number
of References

1

Conditioning

BAG

10 mm
18 mm
2.8 mm

6 mm
18.35 mm
9 mm

0.7 -1 mm

5J0853573
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